
SQUAD SENIOR JUNIOR AG PERFORMANCE AG DEVELOPMENT
Thursday 22-Dec

Friday 23-Dec OFF OFF OFF OFF HOLIDAY BREAK
Saturday 24-Dec OFF OFF OFF OFF HOLIDAY BREAK
Sunday 25-Dec OFF OFF OFF OFF HOLIDAY BREAK
Monday 26-Dec OFF OFF OFF OFF HOLIDAY BREAK
Tuesday 27-Dec 10:00am - 1:00pm 11:30am - 1:00pm 10:45 - 11:30am 10:00 - 10:45am

Wednesday 28-Dec 10:00am - 1:00pm 11:30am - 1:00pm 10:45 - 11:30am 10:00 - 10:45am
Thursday 29-Dec 12:00 - 3:00pm 1:30 - 3:00pm 12:45 - 1:30pm 12:00 - 12:45pm

Friday 30-Dec 5:00 - 6:30pm
Saturday 31-Dec 12:00 - 3:00pm 1:30 - 3:00pm 12:45 - 1:30pm 12:00 - 12:45pm
Sunday 1-Jan OFF OFF OFF OFF HOLIDAY BREAK
Monday 2-Jan OFF OFF OFF OFF HOLIDAY BREAK
Tuesday 3-Jan

FINAL DAY OF REGULAR WINTER (High School Season) SCHEDULE

RETURN TO REGULAR WINTER (High School Season) SCHEDULE

2022 BAC HOLIDAY PRACTICE SCHEDULE

6:00 - 8:00pm HOLIDAY RELAY PARTY (Sign Up Online)


